

2nd on a/c bill

17

Sch. XLV-Form No.134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work :- M/R of road					
from NH-28 Ganesh Bailth					
house to Bili Tola Chak bara					
Agency - Seema Devi, At-					
Mahawa, P.O. - Damodar -					
pur, P.S. - Pipra, East Cha-					
mparan					
Agreement no. -					
Date of work order -					
Contract date of Completion					
Actual date of Completion					
20.12.2020					

Fresh measurement Nil

All measurements & Quantity
Same as 1st on a/c bill

3mg Cut

20/3/21

J.E.

Abstract of Cost.

(1/1) Clearing & grubbing road
land

Qty. vide T.M. B. P. II

0.546 Ha @ Rs. 49496.70/Ha Rs. 27025.20

(2/2) Construction of Sub grade
& earthen Shoulders

Qty. vide T.M. B. P. II

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
1146.60 m ³ @ Rs. 176.75/m ³ Rs. 2,02,662=					
(3/3) Construction of granular Sub base					
Qty. vide T.M.B. P. 11					
145.397 m ³ @ Rs. 2627.31/m ³ Rs. 3,82,003=					
(4/4) Providing, laying, Spreading & compacting Stone aggregate					
Qty. vide T.M.B. P. 12					
775.491 m ³ @ Rs. 3089.94/m ³ Rs. 23,96,221=					
(5/5) Providing & applying Primer Coat with bitumen emulsion (SS-1)					
Qty. vide T.M.B. P. 12					
10,339.875 m ² @ Rs. 40.98/m ² Rs. 4,23,728=					
(6/6) Providing & applying tack Coat with bitumen emulsion (RS-1)					
Qty. vide T.M.B. P. 12					
10,339.875 m ² @ Rs. 13=89/m ² Rs. 1,43,621=					
(7/7) Providing & laying Semi dense bituminous Concrete					
Qty. vide T.M.B. P. 12					
258.50 m ³ @ Rs. 9658.65/m ³ Rs. 24,96,761=					
(8/8) R.C.C. 15 grade K.M. local Stone					
Qty. vide T.M.B. P. 12					
3 Nos. @ Rs. 2292.08 each Rs. 687620					

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(9/9) 200 m. Stone					
Qty. vide T.M.B. P. 12					
11 Nos. @ Rs 625.22 each					Rs 6877.42
(10/10) 600 mm. equilateral triangle					
Qty. vide T.M.B. P. 12					
8 Nos. @ Rs 3563.36 each					Rs 28507.28
(11/11) 600 mm. Circular					
Qty. vide T.M.B. P. 13					
2 Nos. @ Rs 4789.04 each					Rs 9578.08
(12/12) 600 mm x 450 mm. rectangular					
Qty. vide T.M.B. P. 13					
4 Nos. @ Rs 4663.58 each					Rs 18654.32
(13/13) R.C.C. M15 grade boundary Pillars					
Qty. vide T.M.B. P. 13					
41 Nos. @ Rs 483.91 each					Rs 19840.31
(14/14) Printing new letter & figures					
Qty. vide T.M.B. P. 13					
352 Nos. @ Rs 131.25 each. Ltr. Rs					46,200.00
(15/15) Planting of trees by the road side					
Qty. vide T.M.B. P. 13					
137 Nos. @ Rs 800.30 each					Rs 1,09,641.10
(16/16) Providing & laying of hot applied bitumoplastic					

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
<u>Compound</u>					
Qty. vide T.M.B. P.13					
546.00 m ² @ Rs 735.40/m ²					Rs 4,01,528=
<u>17/17 Pedestrian Crossing</u>					
Qty. vide T.M.B. P.13					
4.00 m ² @ Rs 735.40/m ²					Rs 2942=
<u>18/18 Providing & fixing of ty-</u>					
<u>Pical M.M.G.S.Y. engineering</u>					
<u>board with logo</u>					
Qty. vide T.M.B. P.14					
3 Nos. @ Rs 11057.19 each					Rs 33172=
<u>19/19 Brick masonry work in</u>					
<u>C.M. (1:3) in Parapet</u>					
Qty. vide T.M.B. P.14					
2.88 m ³ @ Rs 5750.63/m ³					Rs 16,562=
<u>20/20 Plastering with cement</u>					
<u>mortar (1:4)</u>					
Qty. vide T.M.B. P.14					
20.16 m ² @ Rs 176.71/m ²					Rs 3562=
<u>21/21 Painting two coats</u>					
Qty. vide T.M.B. P.14					
20.16 m ² @ Rs 86.94/m ²					Rs 1753=
Total					Rs 67,777.713=
Add 1% Labour cess					Rs 677.777=
Add 12% GST					Rs 8,133.26=
					Rs 76,58,816=
Less 0.15% below					Rs 13,020=
C.O.					Rs 76,45,796=

Continuation

